Industrial ADSL/VDSL Router
BRD-355
• Industrial remote access using the Internet
• Fixed line broadband connection via ADSL or VDSL2
• Support for ADSL Annex J and VDSL2 vectoring
• Access SCADA systems, HMIs, sensors and PLCs remotely
• Designed for industrial applications
• 35mm DIN-rail mounting

Warranty
Validity 5 years
Ordering information
Art. no. Description
3623-0320 BRD-355A, Industrial ADSL/VDSL router
3623-0330 BRD-355B, Industrial ADSL/VDSL router
3623-0340 BRD-355A-AU, Industrial ADSL/VDSL router
Accessories
3125-0150 PS-60, DIN-rail Power Supply
BRD-355AB_2103_EN_REV. A - SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Specifications - BRD-355
Protocols and Functionality
Layer 2 Switching
IEEE 802.1AB LLDP, IGMPv1/v2/v3 Snooping, MAC filters, independent port configuration
Layer 2 QoS